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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Team standings
Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Roselle (Lake Park) 27.7500 26.1000 25.0000 24.4000 26.8500 25.8500 0.0000 155.9500
2 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 25.2000 25.2500 23.2500 26.1000 25.3000 23.0000 0.0000 148.1000
3 Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 24.7500 21.4500 23.0000 23.9000 22.5000 21.9500 0.0000 137.5500
4 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 22.7500 21.2500 21.2000 23.0500 22.5500 17.6500 0.0000 128.4500
5 Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 23.8000 16.6000 18.8000 23.8000 20.3000 14.2000 0.0000 117.5000
6 Schaumburg (H.S.) 21.8500 17.0500 20.2000 21.9000 18.7000 15.3500 0.0000 115.0500
7 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 21.1500 16.9500 18.8500 22.8500 19.8500 15.0000 0.0000 114.6500
8 Rolling Meadows 19.8000 12.2500 18.0500 20.9000 15.5000 10.5500 0.0000 97.0500
9 Cary (C.-Grove) 7.9000 7.9000 7.9000 9.2000 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 49.1500
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Average Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4500 9.4000 8.8000 8.4000 9.4500 9.0000 9.0833 54.5000 14417

2 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville
South) 8.8500 9.1000 8.0000 9.1000 9.0500 8.4000 8.7500 52.5000 14616

3 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2500 8.7500 8.4500 8.5500 8.5500 8.4000 8.6583 51.9500 14415
4 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.3000 8.6000 8.0500 8.3500 8.7000 8.8500 8.4750 50.8500 14204
5 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.9000 8.8000 7.6000 9.0500 8.4500 7.6500 8.4083 50.4500 13707
6 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 7.9000 7.9000 7.9000 9.2000 8.2000 8.0500 8.1917 49.1500 13801

7 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville
South) 8.2000 9.0000 7.5500 8.5000 7.9500 7.7500 8.1583 48.9500 14615

8 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 7.9500 7.7500 7.4500 8.8500 8.4500 8.1417 48.8500 14414
9 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.2000 6.5500 7.4500 8.4500 7.2000 7.7500 7.6000 45.6000 14203

10 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.2500 6.3000 7.5000 7.1000 6.5500 5.3500 6.8417 41.0500 14205
11 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3000 4.5500 6.2500 8.4000 7.6000 4.6500 6.6250 39.7500 14008
12 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3500 6.5000 6.9000 7.0500 6.6000 5.1000 6.5833 39.5000 14509
13 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.6500 2.8000 7.0000 8.1000 7.3000 5.4000 6.3750 38.2500 14117
14 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.8500 6.8500 6.9000 7.1000 6.9500 4.5500 6.3667 38.2000 13704
15 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5000 4.5000 6.4500 8.1000 5.9000 5.1500 6.2667 37.6000 14508
16 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 5.4500 6.0000 6.8000 6.7000 4.9000 6.1583 36.9500 14113
17 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 5.0000 6.8500 6.7000 5.8500 5.1000 6.0833 36.5000 14507
18 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 8.1000 2.0000 5.9500 7.1500 5.9000 4.5000 5.6000 33.6000 14305
18 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.5000 4.2000 4.9000 6.7500 6.2000 5.0500 5.6000 33.6000 14506
18 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.1000 5.8000 4.3500 7.0500 5.7000 3.6000 5.6000 33.6000 14202
21 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 5.4000 2.0000 6.4500 6.8000 4.2000 3.8000 4.7750 28.6500 14303

22 Jayden
Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.2500 2.2000 5.6500 6.7000 5.0000 1.0000 4.3000 25.8000 14302

23 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 4.1000 2.2000 4.8500 6.2000 4.6000 2.2500 4.0333 24.2000 14304
24 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central)       0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 14417
2 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 14415
3 Luca Marzullo So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 14416
4 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 13707
5 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 14616
5 Sergio Hernandez Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14413
7 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 14414
8 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 14204
8 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 14008

10 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 14205
11 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 14203
11 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 14615
13 David Shimp Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 14612
14 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14305
15 Esteban Martinez Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 14007
16 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 13801
17 Andrew Blair Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 14613
18 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 14117
19 Michael Hertz Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 14607
20 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 14508
21 Flynn Behnke Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 14006
22 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 14509
22 Brian Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 13706
24 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.9000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1000 14202
24 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 14113
26 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14507
27 Ricky Baisler Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 14502
28 Tamerlan Usbakunov Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 14005
29 Joshua Stakenas So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 13702
29 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5000 14506
31 Mauricio Leon Aguas Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14004
32 Steven Rodriguez Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 14115
32 Mitchell Grafer Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.3000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4000 13705
32 KarlHeintz Megger Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 14116
35 Lorenzo Kohler Fr. Rolling Meadows 6.1000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3000 14301
36 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.8000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8500 13704
37 George Izevkov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.7000 5.4000 0.0000 5.5500 14119
38 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 5.6000 5.2000 0.0000 5.4000 14303
39 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.4000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2500 14302
40 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 4.1000 4.1000 0.0000 4.1000 14304
41 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 14417
2 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14616
3 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 14615
4 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 13707
5 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14415
6 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 14204
7 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 14414
8 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 13801
9 Daniel Marciniak Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 14306

10 Ryerson Reindl Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 14619
11 Eduardo Ruiz Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 14618
12 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 13704
13 David Shimp Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 14612
14 Joel Schellinger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.7000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5500 14419
14 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 14203
16 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 14509
17 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.1000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3000 14205
18 Tyler Ehlen Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 14206
19 Esteban Martinez Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 14007
20 George Izevkov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.0000 5.7000 0.0000 5.8500 14119
21 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.6000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8000 14202
22 Oscar Castro Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 14013
23 Steven Rodriguez Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.7000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6500 14115
24 Mitchell Grafer Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.6000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6000 13705
25 Adrian Le Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.5000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5500 14510
26 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.6000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4500 14113
27 Sanket Vyas Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.3000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3500 14111
28 Jared Mejia Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2000 13708
29 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0000 14507
30 Osvaldo Alvarez So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.1000 4.8000 0.0000 4.9500 13703
31 Tamerlan Usbakunov Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.9000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9000 14005
32 Jason Sanden Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.7000 4.6000 0.0000 4.6500 14012
33 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.6000 4.5000 0.0000 4.5500 14008
34 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.4000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5000 14508
35 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.0000 4.4000 0.0000 4.2000 14506
36 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.0000 2.6000 0.0000 2.8000 14117
37 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 2.2000 2.2000 0.0000 2.2000 14302
37 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 2.2000 2.2000 0.0000 2.2000 14304
39 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 14303
39 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 14305
41 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 14417
2 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 14415
3 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 14204
4 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 14616
5 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 13801
6 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 14414
7 Eduardo Ruiz Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 14618
8 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 13707
9 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5500 14615

10 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 14205
11 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14203
12 Joel Schellinger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 14419
13 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 14117
14 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14509
14 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 13704
16 Andrew Blair Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8500 14613
16 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 7.1000 0.0000 6.8500 14507
18 Brian Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 13706
19 Flynn Behnke Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 14006
19 Drew Berger So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.9000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6500 14620
21 Nate Devitt Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 14420
22 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 14508
22 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 6.2000 6.7000 0.0000 6.4500 14303
24 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.4000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2500 14008
25 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 14113
26 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 6.1000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9500 14305
27 Tamerlan Usbakunov Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 14005
28 George Izevkov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 14119
29 Tyler Ehlen Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 14206
30 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.9000 5.4000 0.0000 5.6500 14302
31 Emerson Romero Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.6000 5.5000 0.0000 5.5500 14010
32 Martin Gonzalez Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.3000 5.7000 0.0000 5.5000 14003
33 Mitchell Grafer Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 13705
34 Keegan Creighton Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 14511
35 Alan Perez Bermudez So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 14118
36 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.6000 5.2000 0.0000 4.9000 14506
37 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 4.8000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8500 14304
38 Osvaldo Alvarez So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.4000 4.7000 0.0000 4.5500 13703
39 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 4.2000 4.5000 0.0000 4.3500 14202
40 Lorenzo Kohler Fr. Rolling Meadows 2.2000 2.2000 0.0000 2.2000 14301
41 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 13801
2 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 14616
3 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 13707
4 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 14415
5 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 14615
5 Evan Johnson So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 14622
7 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 14203
8 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14008
8 Esteban Martinez Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 14007
8 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14417

11 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14204
11 David Shimp Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14612
13 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 14508
13 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 14117
15 KarlHeintz Megger Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14116
16 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14414
17 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 14305
18 Luca Marzullo So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 14416
18 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 13704
18 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 14205
21 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 14202
21 Andrew Blair Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 14613
21 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 14509
24 Flynn Behnke Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14006
25 Lorenzo Kohler Fr. Rolling Meadows 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 14301
26 Brian Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 13706
27 Jared Mejia Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 13708
28 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 14303
28 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 14113
30 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 14506
30 Nate Devitt Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 14420
30 Erik Kelnar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 14014
33 Steven Rodriguez Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14115
33 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14507
33 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 14302
33 Ricky Baisler Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 14502
37 Emerson Romero Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 14010
37 Alan Perez Bermudez So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 14118
39 Abdullah Almasoudi Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 13701
40 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 14304
41 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022

Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 14417
2 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 14616
3 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14414
4 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 14204
5 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 14415
6 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 13707
7 Eduardo Ruiz Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14618
8 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13801
9 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14615

10 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 14008
10 David Shimp Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 14612
10 Jacob Sanders Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 14602
13 Joel Schellinger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 14419
14 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.1000 0.0000 7.3000 14117
15 Nate Devitt Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2500 14420
16 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.3000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2000 14203
17 Brian Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13706
18 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 13704
19 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 14113
20 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 14509
20 Tyler Ehlen Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 14206
22 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 14205
23 Nathan Ilc Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 14011
24 Osvaldo Alvarez So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 13703
25 Alex Chamala Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 14009
26 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 14506
27 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 14508
27 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 14305
29 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 14507
29 George Izevkov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.6000 6.1000 0.0000 5.8500 14119
31 Mitchell Grafer Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 13705
32 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 14202
33 Diego Avila Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.5000 14001
34 Matthew Goolish Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.6000 5.2000 0.0000 5.4000 14108
35 Adrian Le Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 14510
36 Emerson Romero Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.0000 5.5000 0.0000 5.2500 14010
37 Alan Perez Bermudez So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.3000 4.9000 0.0000 5.1000 14118
38 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 4.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0000 14302
39 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 4.4000 4.8000 0.0000 4.6000 14304
40 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 4.1000 4.3000 0.0000 4.2000 14303
41 Lorenzo Kohler Fr. Rolling Meadows 3.0000 3.1000 0.0000 3.0500 14301
42 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: May. 3, 2022
High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Karl Vachlin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 14417
2 Thor Mace So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14204
3 Bryce Mensik Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 14414
4 Jack Ongstad Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14616
4 Ryan Czech Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 14415
6 Alexander Riley Fr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 13801
7 Patrick Malone Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 14615
7 Finlay Oyston So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 14203
9 Dan Housour Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 13707

10 Eduardo Ruiz Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8500 14618
11 Andrew Blair Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 14613
12 Joel Schellinger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.4000 6.2000 0.0000 6.3000 14419
13 Brad Riggs Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 14617
14 Brian Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.4000 5.5000 0.0000 5.4500 13706
15 Jaiden Delimba Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4000 14117
16 Santi Gonzalez Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 14205
17 Tyler Ehlen Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 14206
18 Michael Gbenyo So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.1000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1500 14508
19 Samuel Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 14509
19 James Monroe Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 14507
21 Cole Radley Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.0000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0500 14506
22 Flynn Behnke Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 14006
23 Brennen Sohn Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.1000 4.7000 0.0000 4.9000 14113
24 Alan Perez Bermudez So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.6000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7000 14118
25 Michael Henske Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.8000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6500 14008
26 Esteban Martinez Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.7000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6000 14007
27 Jaimie Jacob Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.6000 4.5000 0.0000 4.5500 13704
28 Keith Kohler So. Rolling Meadows 4.4000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5000 14305
29 Jared Mejia Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 13708
30 Ayden Steffler So. Rolling Meadows 4.0000 3.6000 0.0000 3.8000 14303
31 Daniel Castro Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 3.5000 3.7000 0.0000 3.6000 14202
31 Mitchell Grafer Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 3.6000 3.6000 0.0000 3.6000 13705
33 George Izevkov So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.5000 3.3000 0.0000 3.4000 14119
34 Steven Rodriguez Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.1000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0500 14115
35 Luis Diaz Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 2.8000 2.5000 0.0000 2.6500 14002
36 Alex Chamala Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 2.3000 2.4000 0.0000 2.3500 14009
37 Kenny Sakurada So. Rolling Meadows 2.3000 2.2000 0.0000 2.2500 14304
38 Lorenzo Kohler Fr. Rolling Meadows 1.1000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0500 14301
39 Adrian Le Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14510
39 Jayden Montgomery Sr. Rolling Meadows 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14302
41 Colin Oconer So. Crystal Lake (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13901


